

October 20, 2017 06:00 AM Eastern Daylight Time

AUBURN, Wash.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Zones, Inc. today announced that CRN_®, a brand of The Channel Company, has honored Zones with a 2017 IoT Innovators award. CRN's newest awards program, IoT Innovators recognizes North American solution providers and systems integrators whose design and implementation of breakthrough solutions place them at the forefront of the IoT revolution.

.@TheChannelCo recognizes @Zones as 2017 IoT Innovator @CRN #CRNIoT crn.com/IoTInnovators

Tweet this

Zones is a global provider of IT services and solutions, committed to designing, developing, implementing and supporting technology solutions that help companies realize their digital future. As more companies look to digitally transform their business, the Zones strategy is to equip organizations with a clear approach for realizing the benefits of IoT.

"IoT continues to enable new ways for companies to work and for the world to operate, requiring new computing architectures from the edge to the core to the cloud," said Dan Pickett, CEO of Zones nfrastructure, the services division of Zones. "Zones is committed to innovative IoT solutions, applications and infrastructure, and the profound benefits these solutions bring to our customers. It is an honor to be appointed to the inaugural CRN IoT Innovators award and be at the forefront of the IoT revolution."

"The solution providers and systems integrators on our first-ever CRN IoT Innovators list are confidently leading the channel into the exciting, opportunity-rich new era of IoT," said Robert Faletra, CEO of The Channel Company. "Each of these ambitious companies has brought to market a complex and cutting-edge integration of platforms, software tools and technologies, managing the entire process from design to deployment. Their remarkable IoT innovations are paving the way for an unprecedented level of global interconnectivity that will transform the way we live and work."

The IoT Innovators list was announced at the IoTConnex Virtual Conference (www.iotconnex.com) on October 18th and is featured on CRN.com at crn.com/IoTInnovators.

Tweet This:

@TheChannelCo recognizes @Zones as 2017 IoT Innovator @CRN #CRNIoT crn.com/IoTInnovators

About Zones, Inc.

Zones, Inc. supports global business and specialty markets by applying innovative technology solutions. Zones is a single source for guidance and access to all leading cloud platforms. With a vast portfolio, interdisciplinary solutions teams, and deep vendor relationships, Zones delivers solutions and services to make the cloud work operationally and financially for customers. Zones applies technology solutions across other specializations including Data Center, Mobility, Unified Communications, Security, and the Internet of Things. Zones holds the highest levels of technical certification from every key solution provider we represent, including Cisco Gold, Dell EMC Titanium, HPE Platinum, among others. Zones is an eleven-time recipient of the Microsoft Excellence in Operations award. Incorporated in 1988, Zones is headquartered in Auburn, Wash., and is a nationally-certified MBE company.

For additional information, visit www.zones.com or call (800) 408-9663.

About the Channel Company

The Channel Company enables breakthrough IT channel performance with our dominant media, engaging events, expert consulting and education, and innovative marketing services and platforms. As the channel catalyst, we connect and empower technology suppliers, solution providers and end users. Backed by more than 30 years of unequaled channel experience, we draw from our deep knowledge to envision innovative new solutions for ever-evolving challenges in the technology marketplace. www.thechannelco.com

Follow The Channel Company: Twitter, LinkedIn and Facebook

Contacts

Zones, Inc.
Cathie Fowler, 253-205-3664
cathie.fowler@zones.com
or
The Channel Company
Melanie Turpin, 508-416-1195
mturpin@thechannelco.com